
BARIATRIC
PACKAGES

PROCEDURE NAME PRICE (AED)

Laparoscopic Sleeve Gastrectomy

Mini Gastric Bypass 

Gastric Band Insertion

Gastric Band Removal

Endoscopic Sleeve Gastroplasty (ESG)

Endoscopic Gastric Balloon - Obera 365, Spatz 

- 12 months (Placement)

Balloon Removal

Diagnostic Endoscopy

Gastric Band Calibration

EXCLUSIONS:

1- Discharge medication
2- Any additional stay will be o�ered at 50% discount
3- Any investigation like ECHO, Diagnostic Upper Endoscopy if required will be o�ered at 50% discount 

28,000 AED

35,000 AED

30,000 AED

25,000 AED

30,000 AED

14,500 AED

5,000 AED

4,000 AED

500 to 600 AED


