

BARIATRIC PACKAGES



PROCEDURE NAME	PRICE (AED)
Laparoscopic Sleeve Gastrectomy	28,000 AED
Mini Gastric Bypass	35,000 AED
Gastric Band Insertion	30,000 AED
Gastric Band Removal	25,000 AED
Endoscopic Sleeve Gastroplasty (ESG)	30,000 AED
Endoscopic Gastric Balloon - Obera 365, Spatz - 12 months (Placement)	14,500 AED
Balloon Removal	5,000 AED
Diagnostic Endoscopy	4,000 AED
Gastric Band Calibration	500 to 600 AED

EXCLUSIONS:

- 1- Discharge medication
- 2- Any additional stay will be offered at 50% discount
- 3- Any investigation like ECHO, Diagnostic Upper Endoscopy if required will be offered at 50% discount